
Aliso Niguel Boys Freshman "B" Basketball 2019-2020

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Wednesday 11/13/2019 4:30 (a) (Scrimmage)San Juan Hills HS ANHS

Friday 11/15/2019 3:15 FB (Black) vs. FB (White) ANHS

Mon - Sat 11/18-11/23 TBA Beckman HS (T) BHS

Mon - Sat 12/2-12/7 TBA Mission Viejo (T) MVHS

Mon - Sat 12/9 - 12/14 TBA Laguna Hills (T) LHHS

Thursday 12/19/2019 5:30 Edison HS EHS

Friday 12/20/2019 3:30 Santa Margarita HS ANHS

Wed - Sat 12/26 - 12/30 TBA Northwood (T) NHS

Friday 1/3/2020 12pm Mater Dei HS ANHS

                                LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Saturday 1/11/2020 1:30 Mission Viejo LHHS
Saturday 1/11/2020 2:45 Tesoro LHHS

Wednesday 1/15/2020 4pm Mission Viejo ANHS

Saturday 1/18/2020 12:15 San Juan Hills LHHS
Saturday 1/18/2020 1:30 Laguna Hills LHHS

Saturday 1/25/2020 12:15 Trabuco Hills LHHS
Saturday 1/25/2020 2:45 Dana Hills LHHS

Saturday 2/1/2020 2:45 San Clemente LHHS


